- Oscar Wilde

The Man, His Writings, and His World

Edited by Robert N. Keane

AMS Press, Inc.

. New York



Contents

Preface -

Oscar Wilde and the Importance of Not Being Earnest
Karl Beckson

T. Blue China and Blue Moods: Oscar Fashioning Himéelf at
Oxford
Christopher Armitage

Oscar Wilde, Lillie Langtry, and the Fashioning of Persona
Heather Marcovitch

Oscar Wilde in America, 1882: Aestheticism, Women, and
Modernism .
Mary W. Blanchard

Clubs, Cliques, and Coteries: The Interlinking Artistic Circles of
Wilde’s London
Jane S. Gabin

“Arbiter of the Elegancies?” Oscar Wilde as Editor
Loretta Clayton

X

15

25

35

53

65



vi Contents

Fairy Tales and Oscar Wilde’s Public Charms
Ann Shillinglaw

The Dream Vision Form of Oscar Wilde's “The Young King”
William Racicot

Oscar Wilde and Victorian Socialism
Aaron Noland

Economics and Performance: Wilde’s Aesthetics of
Self-Invention
Shelton Waldrep

“The Peculiar Quality of My Genius”: Degeneration, Decadence,
and Dorian Gray in 1890-91
Nicholas Ruddick

Double-Consciousness and The Picture of Dorian Gray
Moira Di Mauro-Jackson

Winckelmann and the Anti-Essentialist Thrust in Dorian Gray
Ann Herndon Marshall :

“Yet Each Man Kills the Thing He Loves”: Murder and Sexual
Transgression in The Importance of Being Earnest, “Lord Arthur

Savile’s Crime,” and Salome
Helena Gurfinkel

Oscar Wilde, Richard Wagner, Sigmund Freud, and Richard
Strauss
John Louis DiGaetani

Wilde’s Salome: Turning “The Monstrous Beast” into a Tragic
Hero
Chris Snodgrass

Reconsidering Alla Nazimova’s Film Adaptation of Oscar
Wilde’s Salome
Joan Navarre

Wilde’s Monstrosity
Frank Smigiel

81
93

101
113
125
139
149
163
175

183

197

203



Contents

Renaming Algernon
Edmund Miller

“The Position You Pose In”: The Mystery of Wilde’s Trials
Shelley 1. Salamensky

Welcoming the Outcast Back into Society: Oscar Wilde and Ada
Leverson’s Ur Moment
James Scannell

De Profundis: The Afterlife of a Manuscript
Merlin Holland

About the Editor and Contributors

Index

vii

215

225

237

251
269
273



