Oscar Wilde

The Man, His Writings, and His World

Edited by Robert N. Keane

AMS Press, Inc.

New York

Contents

Preface -	1X
Oscar Wilde and the Importance of Not Being Earnest Karl Beckson	1
T. Blue China and Blue Moods: Oscar Fashioning Himself at Oxford Christopher Armitage	15
Oscar Wilde, Lillie Langtry, and the Fashioning of Persona Heather Marcovitch	25
Oscar Wilde in America, 1882: Aestheticism, Women, and Modernism Mary W. Blanchard	35
Clubs, Cliques, and Coteries: The Interlinking Artistic Circles of Wilde's London Jane S. Gabin	53
"Arbiter of the Elegancies?" Oscar Wilde as Editor Loretta Clayton	65

vi Contents

	Fairy Tales and Oscar Wilde's Public Charms Ann Shillinglaw	81
	The Dream Vision Form of Oscar Wilde's "The Young King" William Racicot	93
ŕ	Oscar Wilde and Victorian Socialism Aaron Noland	101
×	Economics and Performance: Wilde's Aesthetics of Self-Invention Shelton Waldrep	113
	"The Peculiar Quality of My Genius": Degeneration, Decadence, and <i>Dorian Gray</i> in 1890–91 Nicholas Ruddick	125
	Double-Consciousness and The Picture of Dorian Gray Moira Di Mauro-Jackson	139
	Winckelmann and the Anti-Essentialist Thrust in <i>Dorian Gray</i> Ann Herndon Marshall	149
("Yet Each Man Kills the Thing He Loves": Murder and Sexual Transgression in <i>The Importance of Being Earnest</i> , "Lord Arthur Savile's Crime," and <i>Salome Helena Gurfinkel</i>	163
	Oscar Wilde, Richard Wagner, Sigmund Freud, and Richard Strauss John Louis DiGaetani	175
	Wilde's Salome: Turning "The Monstrous Beast" into a Tragic Hero Chris Snodgrass	183
	Reconsidering Alla Nazimova's Film Adaptation of Oscar Wilde's Salome Joan Navarre	197
	Wilde's Monstrosity Frank Smigiel	203

Contents	∨ii
Contents	VII

Contents	vii
Renaming Algernon Edmund Miller	215
"The Position You Pose In": The Mystery of Wilde's Trials Shelley I. Salamensky	225
Welcoming the Outcast Back into Society: Oscar Wilde and Ada Leverson's Ur Moment James Scannell	237
De Profundis: The Afterlife of a Manuscript Merlin Holland	251
About the Editor and Contributors	269
Index	273